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Ground Ambulance Balance Billing Study Advisory Group 

Members 

First Name Last Name Organization 
Cathy MacCaul AARP 
Curtis Steinhauer Assn. Of WA Counties 
Emily Brice NoHLA 
Shawn Baird, CEO Olympic Ambulance 
Alex Hamasaski Patient Coalition of WA 
Jeff Faucett, Fire Chief South Kitsap Fire Rescue 
Jenn Braus Systems Designs West, Billing 

Agency 
Shaun Ford WA Fire Chiefs 
Dylan 
AJ Johnson WA State Council of Firefighters 
Bud Sizemore WA State Council of Firefighters 
Mike Battis Washington Ambulance Association 
Paul Priest Washington Ambulance Association 
Dennis Lawson WA State Council of Firefighters 
Mike Westland WA State Council of Firefighters 
Rhonda Holden WS Hospital Association 
Pat Songer WS Hospital Association 
Samuel Wilcoxson AWHP (Premera) 
Christine Dolly AWHP (Aetna) 
Eric Koreis Association of Washington Cities 
Tom Hunington Association of Washington Cities 
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Email Address 
cmaccaul@aarp.org 
csteinhauer@wsac.org 
emily@nohla.org 
shawn.baird@metrowest.us.com 
Alex.Hamasaki@heart.org 
JFaucett@skfr.org 
jennb@sdwems.com 

sford@cityofcamas.us 

aj@wscff.org 
bud@wscff.org 
mikeb@ballardambulance.com 
paul.priest@amr.net 
dennis@wscff.org 
backcountryski@comcast.net 
rholden@kvhealthcare.org 
pat.songer@cascademedical.org 
samuel.wilcoxson@premera.com 
dollyc@aetna.com 
eric.koreis@ci.longview.wa.us 
thuntington@ci.richland.wa.us 
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Observers 

First Name Last Name Organization Email Address 
Paul Berendt American Medical Response paulb@strategies360.com 
Catie Holstein DOH Catie.Holstein@doh.wa.gov 
Michelle Corral HCA michelle.corral@hca.wa.gov 
Stefanee Hale HCA stefanee.hale@hca.wa.gov 
Abby Cole HCA/Medicaid Abby.Cole@hca.wa.gov 
Shawna Long HCA/ERB Shawna.long@hca.wa.gov 
Mark Streuli Olympia Ambulance mark@streulipa.com 
Aya Samman Washington Ambulance Association ayas@strategies360.com 
Jacob Ewing Association of Washington Cities jacobe@awcnet.org 
Lisa Gaulin Mass AGO lisa.gaulin@state.ma.us 

Project Team 

First Name Last Name Organization Email Address 
John Pestinger OIC John.Pestinger@oic.wa.gov 
Simon Casson OIC Simon.Casson@oic.wa.gov 
Shari Maier OIC Shari.Maier@oic.wa.gov 
Joseph Hoo UW Health systems collective jhjoo9@uw.edu 
Ashok Reddy UW Health systems collective reddya@uw.edu 
Anh Le UW Health systems collective anhle@uw.edu 
Joy Lee UW Health systems collective leej75@uw.edu 
Wendy Choy WA State Auditor choyw@sao.wa.gov 
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